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U-19 Championship
2024/25 9th round, Match #70

Friday, 04.10.2024, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Veres» Rivne

2 : 1

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 Khablo Arsen
2 Lapko Vitalii
3 Kusyi Andrii
4 Ivasiuk Nikita
5 Dannikov Arsenii
6 Baran Rostyslav (C)
7 Bahrii Pavlo
8 Petrov Vladyslav
9 Vorobiak Ihor
10 Yudin Mykyta
11 Volchkov Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Kulyk Mykhailo
13 Khalilov Teimur
14 Bokii Dmytrii
15 Oleksenko Artem
16 Havryliuk Mykola
17 Kovaliuk Roman
18 Serediuk Ivan
19 Nosovskyi Serhii
20 Yatselenko Bohdan
21 Hladysh Nazar

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

1 Kosivskyi Valerii
4 Andrushko Kyrylo
3 Marynovskyi Artem
6 Husiev Oleksii
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
11 Striuk Denys
8 Vasylets Maksym (C)
23 Burda Artem
24 Yaroshenko Stanislav
7 Zadorozhnyi Fedir
10 Savin Daniil

Substitutes
16 Nechaiev Kristian
9 Kameniev Serhii
17 Rybchak Mykola
13 Chernetskyi Volodymyr
18 Butenko Yehor
20 Ilchenko Oleksandr
14 Lopatin Nikola
15 Lishchynskyi Daniil

Coach
Krupenin Maksym

Referee:
Trach Vadym
Assistant 1:
Zakusylo Mykhailo
Assistant 2:
Lypka Bohdan
4th Official:
Drykin Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #70
Friday, 04.10.2024, 12:00, TC "Veres", Rivne. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Veres» Rivne 2 : 1 «Zorya» Luhansk
7' 7 Zadorozhnyi Fedir

13' 8 Vasylets Maksym

11 Volchkov Vladyslav 33'

46' 24 Yaroshenko Stanislav
14 Lopatin Nikola

4 Ivasiuk Nikita 54'

6 Baran Rostyslav
17 Kovaliuk Roman 63'

2 Lapko Vitalii
13 Khalilov Teimur 66'

9 Vorobiak Ihor 70'

4 Ivasiuk Nikita 72'

74' 23 Burda Artem
17 Rybchak Mykola

10 Yudin Mykyta
19 Nosovskyi Serhii 77'

11 Volchkov Vladyslav
16 Havryliuk Mykola 77'

78' 11 Striuk Denys
9 Kameniev Serhii

82' 10 Savin Daniil
13 Chernetskyi Volodymyr

3 Kusyi Andrii 87'
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